
Grand National FFE AC Print - Dressage
Cluny (FRA) | du 19 au 21 septembre 2025

Standings

38 - As Jeune Elite - Grand Prix
FFE Compet -

Sunday 21/09/2025 - 10:10

Piste 1

Judges:

E: France TOUVRON (FRA)

C: Gerard MEDOLAGO (FRA)

M: Jean Christophe COMET (FRA)

TotalNum Rider / Horse MCE

1.

JOHNNY WALKER
KWPN/Entier/NOIR PANGARE/2014/by EVERDALE x UTAH by ORM

#1

Owner:  FCS DRESS (90%),  CABAJ-FAUSSAT VANESSA(10%)

Eglantine FAUSSAT
67.45167.353

(1.)
67.794

(1.)
67.206

(1.)

35.00 EUR

Total prize money :   35.00 EUR

1 starters
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